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WPC Benchpress Europeans in Mikkeli, Finland - 5.6.2009

Bench press best men junior by points
num name country class weight bench press points

1 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 140 137.1 290.0 310.0 322.5 165.44
2 Loikkanen Pekka FIN 140 137.2 300.0 322.5 325.0 160.07
3 Shaskov Andrey EST 140 137.6 250.0 260.0 260.0 133.31
4 Kontturi Arto FIN 110 101.1 200.0 200.0 215.0 115.75

Bench press men junior 110 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Kontturi Arto FIN 110 101.1 200.0 200.0 215.0 200.0

Bench press men junior 125 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

- Martikainen Tero FIN 125 125.0 230.0 230.0 242.5

Bench press men junior 140 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Lukkarinen Ilkka FIN 140 137.1 290.0 310.0 322.5 310.0
2 Loikkanen Pekka FIN 140 137.2 300.0 322.5 325.0 300.0
3 Shaskov Andrey EST 140 137.6 250.0 260.0 260.0 250.0

Bench press best men master by points 
num name country class weight bench press points

1 Paley Andrey RUS 110 107.3 300.0 310.0 315.0 192.53
2 Chepets Yuriy RUS 82.5 77.9 155.0 165.0 170.5 178.76
3 Tretyakov Aleksandr RUS 110 109.4 310.0 310.0 175.51
4 Pevko Viktors LVA 125 122.5 225.0 245.0 260.0 169.22
5 Ponomarev Vitaliy RUS 100 98.8 180.0 240.0 245.0 166.46
6 Tokarev Oleg RUS 100 98.1 210.0 210.0 220.0 161.19
7 Belikov Sergei RUS 110 100.2 255.0 255.0 260.0 157.67
8 Michelon Didier FRA 110 109.3 240.0 255.0 262.5 154.90
9 Kokkonen Juha FIN 140 130.5 250.0 260.0 270.0 149.83

10 Mursu Aimo FIN 82.5 81.8 135.0 142.5 145.0 147.09
11 Majuri Timo EST 110 108.2 250.0 260.0 275.0 146.95
12 Chernyavskiy Oleg RUS 110 104.9 240.0 250.0 260.0 144.71
13 Zavyalov Alexander RUS 90 89.0 185.0 195.0 202.5 142.51
14 Grebers Andris LVA 82.5 82.5 197.5 205.0 205.0 140.07
15 Rogozhnikov Konastantin RUS 110 104.9 210.0 220.0 225.0 139.90
16 Podshibyakin Alexaner RUS 140 159.1 240.0 250.0 260.0 134.81
17 Ketola Pekka FIN 100 95.7 160.0 170.0 170.0 128.06
18 Rajala Arto FIN 100 99.4 180.0 190.0 190.0 126.62
19 Sizov Andrey RUS 100 96.3 210.0 210.0 210.0 124.75
20 Mihaly Peter SVK 140 144.1 205.0 220.0 245.0 124.41
21 Makovskiy Konstantin RUS 110 108.8 180.0 190.0 190.0 118.63
22 Leskenmaa Risto FIN 82.5 81.2 140.0 118.26
23 Pereladov Gennady RUS 82.5 75.7 85.0 95.0 100.0 118.24
24 Kiselev Yuriy RUS 67.5 65.1 80.0 85.0 95.0 114.22
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Bench press men master 40-44 years 110 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Tretyakov Aleksandr RUS 110 109.4 310.0 310.0 310.0
2 Belikov Sergei RUS 110 100.2 255.0 255.0 260.0 260.0
3 Majuri Timo EST 110 108.2 250.0 260.0 275.0 260.0
4 Chernyavskiy Oleg RUS 110 104.9 240.0 250.0 260.0 250.0

Bench press men master 40-44 years 140 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Kokkonen Juha FIN 140 130.5 250.0 260.0 270.0 270.0
- Maksimov Vladimir RUS 140 133.7 402.5 402.5 402.5

Bench press men master 40-44 years 140+ kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Podshibyakin Alexander RUS 140 159.1 240.0 250.0 260.0 250.0

Bench press men master 45-49 years 110 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Paley Andrey RUS 110 107.3 300.0 310.0 315.0 310.0
2 Michelon Didier FRA 110 109.3 240.0 255.0 262.5 255.0
3 Rogozhnikov Konastantin RUS 110 104.9 210.0 220.0 225.0 220.0
- Marin Reijo FIN 110 106.3 210.0 215.0 215.0

Bench press men master 45-49 years 125 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

- Lopatskiy Georgy RUS 125 122.3 285.0 290.0 290.0

Bench press men master 50-54 years 110 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Makovskiy Konstantin RUS 110 108.8 180.0 190.0 190.0 180.0

Bench press men master 50-54 years 125 kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Pevko Viktors LVA 125 122.5 225.0 245.0 260.0 260.0
- Rantanen Pekka FIN 125 117.4 195.0 195.0 195.0

Bench press men master 50-54 years 140+ kg 
num name country class weight bench press kg

1 Mihaly Peter SVK 140 144.1 205.0 220.0 245.0 205.0
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